Pricelist ships 2025

Ship

Suydersee
Pelikaan
Leester

Jeppe van Schier
Willem Jacob
Vriendentrouw
Emma

Hoop doet Leven
Spes Nova
Balder
Sudermar
Hollandia
Middelsee
Stanfries
Vrouwezand

De Groninger
Fuga

Babbelaer

Home port

Haringen
Haringen
Lemmer
Haringen
Lauwersoog
Haringen
Lemmer
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Stavoren
Dokkumer Nije Silen
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Cabins

92, &x4

1x2+2, 1x2, 1x2, 6x4

21, 1x2, 7x4
7x2, 1x2+2, 3x4
1x2, 1x22
3x2, &x4
3x2, 2x3, 2x4
5%2, 1x2, 2x4
5%2, 2x3, 1x4
3x2, 3x4
5x2, 2x4
42, 2x4
4x2, 2x4
2x2, 25+1+1
3x2, 3x4
3x2, 1x2, 1x1
3x2

final cleaning to be paid in cash on board  other port than home port possible in consultation

Week

10.290

9.200
9.380
8.400
7.200
6.340
5.930
6.710
6.710
5.610
5.620
5.470
5.530
4.560
5.020
3.760
9.950

Mo - Th

6.970
5.920
6.040
5410
4.990
3.990
3.480
4.230
4.230
3.540
3.540
3.440
3.490
2.870
3.170
2410
6.990

Mo - We

6.270
5.330
5.440
4.870
4.490
3.590
3.130
3.810
3.810
3.190
3.190
3.100
3.140
2.580
2.850
2.170
6.290

XL weekend

3.450
2.490
2.530
2.440
2.850
2.020
1.490
2.170
2.170
1.780
1.820
1.790
1.830
1.520
1.660
1.150
1.750
1.300
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1.260
850
1.010
920
1.070
1.070
950
960
980
1.000
870
850
710
1.750

Extra night

740
750
670
580
510
400
540
540
450
450
440
440
370
400
300
800

+ Easter

8.160
5.840
5.950
5.590
4.750
4.590
4.620
4.920
4.920
4.140
4.200
4.180
4.260
3.590
3.730
2.810
5.840

charterprices incl. 9% BTW, in EUR, inclusive ship, crew, STO-Garant, energy- and environmental costs, port, bridge and lock fees, tourist tax, fuel costs for port traffic | extra engine hours €30 per hour | transhipment costs other port €60 per hour
periods and times week Sa/Mo-Fr/Su 10:00-15:00 | midweek Mo-Fr 10:00-15:00 or Su-Fr 20:00-09:00 | weekend Fr-Su 20:00-16:00 | day 9 hours | extra day 24 hours | extra night from 20:00 or up to 09:00 hours | different periods possible
payment 50% within 2 weeks of booking date; if booking for the following year, 15% within 2 weeks of booking date, 35% before 10 January in the year of departure; 50% no later than 4 weeks before departure date
senvices duvets and/or towel sets can be ordered up to two weeks before departure.

terms of delivery General Terms and Conditions Package Travel | subject to change

+31(0)517-721020

Ascension

Whit

7.010
5.520
5.630
5.330
4.670
4.590
4.000
4.930
4.930
4.040
4.120
4.160
4.200
3.500
3.760
2.710
5.240
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150
inkl.
150
100
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
inkl.
150
inkl.
150

Comforter

16
16

16
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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info@friesevloot.nl
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